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1 Lov e  Gy mna st ics MD 186.050 47.550 46.550 45.100 46.850

12 1 2

228 Reagan Brogden 9.575 9.475 9.5009.025

230 Kady F linn 9.550 9.250 8.8509.250

227 S ophia  A rm strong 9.550 9.050 9.400

231 Audr ina  Gunte r 9.500 9.425 9.7508.800

229 Ellyana  DeHoyos 9.375 8.550

234 Cynthia -Diane  Vasquez 9.350 9.3509.475

2 A la mo MD 185.625 47.625 45.450 45.875 46.675

21 2 1

134 Leah Gonza lez 9.700 9.400 9.4009.000

137 Lexy Pa lacios 9.675 8.900 9.3009.225

135 M ade line  Lam b 9.425 9.275 9.450

141 M anue la  S a laza r 9.425 9.400

133 M ar iana  Esquinca -M oren 9.400 9.025 9.150

138 Reagan Reneau 8.850 9.000

140 Kim i S ahagun 9.3759.250

3 Corne rs tone MD 181.800 47.050 43.725 45.025 46.000

44 4 3

168 Danae  T ije r ina 9.425 9.100 9.5009.525

163 A thena  Gom ez 9.425 8.475 9.150

166 Gabr ie la  Pa lacios 9.425 9.025

160 Va le r ia  A llende lagua 9.400 8.750 9.2008.575

162 Har ley De  La  Rosa 9.375 8.775 9.525

169 Davany Va ldez 8.625 9.100

165 A lice  Nuno 8.675

161 Gabr ie lla  Apar ic io 8.750

4 RCG MD 180.100 47.375 44.550 41.750 46.425

33 3 4

112 Caro leena  Ba in 9.600 9.375 9.5508.050

116 Cam ryn M cGrue 9.500 8.675 9.2008.250

115 T aylor  Goodw in 9.475 8.650 9.0258.325

117 A is lynn Pow e ll 9 .450 9.075 9.175

120 Jordan W ise 9.350 9.4759.100

118 Izzy S tee le 8.775

114 Le ilianisse  Ellin-V a rgas 8.025
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5 MJG MD 173.050 45.650 42.850 41.500 43.050

55 5 5

130 R ilynn S prence l 9.400 8.450

128 Ke la iah S ikes 9.150 8.625

126 Isa  S anchez 9.100 8.775 8.5508.325

125 Ja 'Niyah R icha rds 9.050 8.550

131 Joce lyn S tinson 8.950

122 Kayla  Ca lam aco 8.725 8.200

121 S am antha  A r ism endez 8.275 8.6508.400

129 Kate  S m ith 8.4508.300

127 Nessa  S anchez 8.8508.275
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